\‘A\ Puntos por clube e Categoria

FEGAN

Masculino

A PAE
Py
Gt a2
o RMESR
| = - o
o 8 = |
1= " i ]
P a
S0 \OF
= -

CTO. GALEGO MASTER DE VERAN, 3-4 XUNO 2017
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraxe Electrénica

ROSARIO DUENAS
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Clube
C.N. PORTAMINA LUGO
C. TRAVIESAS NAT.
C.N. PABELLON OURENSE
C.N. RIAS BAIXAS
C.N. MASTER MOS
C. MARINA FERROL
R.C.N. VIGO
CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS
C.N. PONTEAREAS
REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA
A.D. FOGAR
CDN CIDADE DE SANTIAGO
C.N. GALAICO
C.N. RIVEIRA
C.N. E SALVAMENTO A ESTRADA
CLUB DEL MAR
C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO
CLUB HECULES TERMARIA
C.N. ARTEIXO
C. ADAS
C. UsC
C.N. FERROL
C.N. ARZUA
C.N. LICEO
CN. MONFORTE DE LEMOS

Pts.
644,0
641,0
433,0
432,0
346,0
284,0
247,0
228,0
220,0
184,0
131,0
129,0
114,0
113,0
111,0
107,0
107,0
82,0
80,0
70,0
53,0
39,0
39,0
32,0
19,0
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